
 16° Stralevanto
Levanto (SP), 18/10/15

Classifica Assoluta

POS PET NOME COGNOME NAZ S TEAM TEMPO DISTACCO P/CAT
1 1 Savio GHEBREHANNA ITA M GRUPPO CITTÀ DI GENOVA 50'41.96  1/M
2 3 Gabriele BENEDETTI ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO M 51'06.79  24.83 2/M
3 40 Andrea ALBERTI ITA M ATL. VINCI 52'16.51  1'34.55 3/M
4 100 Andrea LAZZAROTTI ITA M ATL. MASSA 52'39.54  1'57.58 4/M
5 42 Davide MOSTI ITA M ATL. LUNEZIA CSI 53'06.97  2'25.01 5/M
6 137 Walter NADOTTI ITA M ATL. CASONE NOCETO 53'52.72  3'10.76 6/M
7 15 Tony TESTA ITA M POLISPORTIVA MADONETTA 54'34.58  3'52.62 7/M
8 73 Diego GIANNINI ITA M ATL PIETRASANTA 54'42.89  4'00.93 8/M
9 95 Francesco ALBERTI ITA M PGS RUNNING FENEGRO' 56'56.01  6'14.05 9/M
10 113 Roberto TOGNARI ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO M 56'59.24  6'17.28 10/M
11 108 Andrea ALIOTTA ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 57'26.46  6'44.50 11/M
12 121 Alessandro RONCONE ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 57'26.75  6'44.79 12/M
13 72 Michele Felice ANTONACCI ITA M ATL PIETRASANTA 57'30.14  6'48.18 13/M
14 81 Moreno MUSETTI ITA M STRACARRARA 57'51.37  7'09.41 14/M
15 34 Giovanni MIANO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 57'58.69  7'16.73 15/M
16 128 Paolo GIUSTI ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO M 58'00.38  7'18.42 16/M
17 36 Davide PRUNO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 58'06.79  7'24.83 17/M
18 97 Vincenzo CHISARI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 58'23.69  7'41.73 18/M
19 101 Augusto ZAMBONI ITA M GRUPPO CITTÀ DI GENOVA 59'17.49  8'35.53 19/M
20 85 Massimo VIVIANI ITA M TTS 59'48.67  9'06.71 20/M
21 41 Lorenzo TRENTACOSTI ITA M ATL. LUNEZIA CSI 1:00'01.48  9'19.52 21/M
22 125 Rodolfo GAGLIARDI ITA M MARATHON CREMONA 1:00'17.14  9'35.18 22/M
23 19 Danilo MIRATA ITA M ATHLE TEAM GENOVA 1:00'43.80  10'01.84 23/M
24 82 Artur GONTAREK ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:00'50.62  10'08.66 24/M
25 116 Marco SPAGNOLI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:00'56.58  10'14.62 25/M
26 76 Danilo MONTARSOLO ITA M PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA 1:00'57.30  10'15.34 26/M
27 8 Maurizio CARLI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:00'58.27  10'16.31 27/M
28 110 Marco DENEVI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:01'05.64  10'23.68 28/M
29 71 Luciano OTTOBONI ITA M ATL BARILLA 1:01'08.66  10'26.70 29/M
30 124 Claudio CARLINO ITA M GRUPPO CITTÀ DI GENOVA 1:01'11.01  10'29.05 30/M
31 96 Guillermo BACCI ITA M ATL. LUNIGIANA 1:01'11.32  10'29.36 31/M
32 129 Daniele CATTANI ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO M 1:01'12.43  10'30.47 32/M
33 99 Riccardo DUYKERS MANNOCCI ITA M ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLON 1:01'15.44  10'33.48 33/M
34 302 Valentina FRUZZA ITA F GS LAMMARI 1:01'17.73  10'35.77 1/F
35 102 Paolo SCIUTTO ITA M GRUPPO CITTÀ DI GENOVA 1:01'21.67  10'39.71 34/M
36 109 Mirco TOMA' ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:01'24.02  10'42.06 35/M
37 104 Alessandro PROVELLI ITA M ATL. 2 PERLE 1:01'27.53  10'45.57 36/M
38 39 Mazzino MARTINELLI ITA M ATL. LUNEZIA CSI 1:01'50.44  11'08.48 37/M
39 48 Giovanni RISSETTO ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:02'19.88  11'37.92 38/M
40 45 Francesco FERRARI ITA M SISPORT GE 1:02'24.02  11'42.06 39/M
41 16 Fabrizio RIBOLLA ITA M 1:02'30.22  11'48.26 40/M
42 55 Paolo RAVIOLI ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 1:02'33.04  11'51.08 41/M
43 12 Carlo SPAIRANI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:02'34.88  11'52.92 42/M
44 23 Andrea FABBRIS ITA M AT. PONT DONNAS 1:02'48.10  12'06.14 43/M
45 38 Jacopo GARIBALDI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:03'04.09  12'22.13 44/M
46 69 Alessandro MUSELLA ITA M LOL TEAM 1:03'05.09  12'23.13 45/M
47 91 Domenico FORNACCA ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:03'05.38  12'23.42 46/M
48 77 Luigi MARRE' ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:03'17.39  12'35.43 47/M
49 301 Sonia CERETTO ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:03'20.23  12'38.27 2/F
50 308 Alessia BOSELLI ITA F ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:03'38.15  12'56.19 3/F
51 13 Giovanni ARADO ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:04'15.27  13'33.31 48/M
52 93 Mario DEL RIO ITA M 1:04'17.70  13'35.74 49/M
53 307 Cristina BENEDETTO ITA F PODISTICA LEINÌ 1:04'22.36  13'40.40 4/F
54 66 Enzo CODELUPPI ITA M POLISPORTIVA AQUILOTTI 1:04'26.56  13'44.60 50/M
55 327 Luana RIGHETTI ITA F ATL. CASONE NOCETO 1:04'29.92  13'47.96 5/F
56 131 Michele FERRARI ITA M ATL. CASONE NOCETO 1:04'30.53  13'48.57 51/M
57 22 Alessio CORTILI ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 1:04'32.29  13'50.33 52/M
58 105 Luca DALLA CASA ITA M 1:04'42.93  14'00.97 53/M
59 29 Raffaele CHIEREGATO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:05'07.55  14'25.59 54/M
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60 28 Mirco FINOCCHIETTI ITA M ASD SPEZIA MARATHON 1:05'26.70  14'44.74 55/M
61 44 Ippazio BELLANTE ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:05'31.25  14'49.29 56/M
62 65 Luciano TORRI ITA M POLISPORTIVA MADONETTA 1:05'48.01  15'06.05 57/M
63 123 Achille CAMAIORA ITA M POLISPORTIVA MADONETTA 1:05'48.42  15'06.46 58/M
64 78 Euro PUNTELLI ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 1:06'03.69  15'21.73 59/M
65 47 Andrea CASELLA ITA M LOL TEAM 1:06'05.80  15'23.84 60/M
66 120 Ezio MUSSO ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:06'07.58  15'25.62 61/M
67 317 Angela STEFANI ITA F 1:06'21.65  15'39.69 6/F
68 17 Francesco GIANARDI ITA M RICCÒ LE RONDINI 1:06'30.45  15'48.49 62/M
69 89 Roberto ERDAS ITA M ATL. 2 PERLE 1:06'34.77  15'52.81 63/M
70 92 Giuseppe ORSI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:07'36.81  16'54.85 64/M
71 5 Gianni J FRONZA ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:07'39.35  16'57.39 65/M
72 322 Paola CORINI ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:07'43.79  17'01.83 7/F
73 86 Rocco GIBILRAS ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:08'01.22  17'19.26 66/M
74 107 Giorgio OLCESE ITA M ATL. 2 PERLE 1:08'08.11  17'26.15 67/M
75 111 Roberto CORBANI ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 1:08'15.99  17'34.03 68/M
76 21 Cesare BALZI ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 1:08'29.38  17'47.42 69/M
77 60 Michele TONELLI ITA M TEAM APUANIA RUNNING 1:08'34.41  17'52.45 70/M
78 84 Aldo MACHERELLI ITA M 1:08'46.57  18'04.61 71/M
79 18 Vitaliano LINARI ITA M PODISTICA LEINÌ 1:09'07.65  18'25.69 72/M
80 32 Claudio CEVASCO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:09'14.17  18'32.21 73/M
81 54 Fabio MOGGIA ITA M LOL TEAM 1:09'39.89  18'57.93 74/M
82 46 Fabrizio TIBERTO ITA M LOL TEAM 1:09'44.27  19'02.31 75/M
83 50 Luciano BIANCHI ITA M PARCO ALPI APUANE 1:10'02.39  19'20.43 76/M
84 83 Roberto BENASSO ITA M TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA 1:10'16.28  19'34.32 77/M
85 106 Murizio LONGINOTTI ITA M 1:10'23.52  19'41.56 78/M
86 70 Ruben MARIOTTI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:10'32.86  19'50.90 79/M
87 133 Filippo PALMIERI ITA M ATL. 2 PERLE 1:10'42.31  20'00.35 80/M
88 51 Gianfranco BAGNI ITA M CSI 1:10'49.93  20'07.97 81/M
89 79 Fabio CIMONETTI ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:10'53.42  20'11.46 82/M
90 94 Luca PITTALUGA ITA M 1:10'56.59  20'14.63 83/M
91 309 Monica CASELLA ITA F ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:11'04.10  20'22.14 8/F
92 313 Daniela BERTOCCHI ITA F ATLETICA NOVESE 1:11'11.65  20'29.69 9/F
93 324 Loredana FIRPO ITA F ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:11'16.83  20'34.87 10/F
94 126 Stefano CAMARDA ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:11'25.03  20'43.07 84/M
95 314 Gloria VANNINI ITA F 1:11'30.73  20'48.77 11/F
96 75 Alessio MINOLI ITA M RUN CAR 1:12'36.60  21'54.64 85/M
97 134 Gianluca GRILLO ITA M ATL. 2 PERLE 1:12'49.55  22'07.59 86/M
98 49 Ciro SCHIAVO ITA M 1:12'49.79  22'07.83 87/M
99 325 Chiara SANTINI ITA F ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:13'00.05  22'18.09 12/F
100 315 Paola PIRAS ITA F PODISTICA SAVONESE 1:13'04.29  22'22.33 13/F
101 127 Roberto ALESSANDRINI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:13'04.51  22'22.55 88/M
102 30 Alessio BARBIERI ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:13'09.12  22'27.16 89/M
103 310 Martina ZUCCA ITA F ASD SPEZIA MARATHON 1:13'13.41  22'31.45 14/F
104 136 Ajai CASSOLA ITA M 1:13'14.39  22'32.43 90/M
105 320 Moira Regina SHEA ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:13'26.82  22'44.86 15/F
106 64 Rinaldo CHERUBINI ITA M POLISPORTIVA MADONETTA 1:13'52.74  23'10.78 91/M
107 305 Elisabetta ROBOTTI ITA F ATL. RUB. F.LLI FRATTI 1:14'17.31  23'35.35 16/F
108 323 Antonella INGENITO ITA F ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:14'19.80  23'37.84 17/F
109 90 Alberto COMES ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:14'19.92  23'37.96 92/M
110 7 Arnau CARRERA VINAS ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 1:14'20.53  23'38.57 93/M
111 132 Nicola FENELLI ITA M ATL. 2 PERLE 1:15'09.70  24'27.74 94/M
112 319 Melania MASSERA ITA F ATL. 2 PERLE 1:15'11.44  24'29.48 18/F
113 43 Fabrizio DI LALLO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:15'13.13  24'31.17 95/M
114 112 Alfredo RIMOLDI ITA M RUNNER DESIO 1:15'17.75  24'35.79 96/M
115 62 Fabrizio REALE ITA M ATLETICA NOVESE 1:15'35.40  24'53.44 97/M
116 117 Tommaso LAGANA' ITA M 1:16'31.17  25'49.21 98/M
117 115 Isidoro ZAPPALA' ITA M 1:16'41.06  25'59.10 99/M
118 88 Enrico MEDONE ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:17'19.93  26'37.97 100/M
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119 114 Luca PIETRONAVE ITA M MARINA SPORTING RUNNIN 1:17'24.49  26'42.53 101/M
120 27 Massimiliano ERCOLINI ITA M ASD SPEZIA MARATHON 1:17'25.25  26'43.29 102/M
121 68 Francesco MENGHINI ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:17'42.90  27'00.94 103/M
122 330 Silvia ORLANDO ITA F MARINA SPORTING RUNNIN 1:17'44.33  27'02.37 19/F
123 98 Mario MOSCITELLI ITA M 1:17'46.14  27'04.18 104/M
124 331 Elena DONATI ITA F 1:17'49.27  27'07.31 20/F
125 80 Giorgio ALLUZZI ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:17'53.21  27'11.25 105/M
126 74 Andrea TONON ITA M 1:18'17.91  27'35.95 106/M
127 14 Riccardo MANZOTTI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:18'41.93  27'59.97 107/M
128 130 Antonio Massimo MUSETTI ITA M 1:20'59.36  30'17.40 108/M
129 326 Federica MORI ITA F 1:21'07.58  30'25.62 21/F
130 20 Edoardo REZZANO ITA M LOL TEAM 1:21'42.37  31'00.41 109/M
131 321 Andreina ONETO ITA F ASD BODY EMPIRE 1:21'57.43  31'15.47 22/F
132 329 Clara INNOCENTI ITA F 1:21'57.81  31'15.85 23/F
133 31 Giuseppe BATTOLLA ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:22'30.89  31'48.93 110/M
134 328 Silvana BACIGALUPO ITA F ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:22'41.62  31'59.66 24/F
135 10 Roberto VACCARO ITA M 1:23'06.04  32'24.08 111/M
136 26 Vittorio BAUDONE ITA M ASD SPEZIA MARATHON 1:23'09.19  32'27.23 112/M
137 37 Paolo PIERONI ITA M ATL. 2 PERLE 1:23'10.79  32'28.83 113/M
138 135 Alessandro TADEI ITA M 1:23'22.52  32'40.56 114/M
139 332 Lorella RICCO ITA F GRUPPO CITTÀ DI GENOVA 1:23'33.03  32'51.07 25/F
140 318 Barbara BRETTAGNA ITA F CITTANOVA MODENA 1:24'21.85  33'39.89 26/F
141 25 Rosario SANNINO ITA M 1:24'37.23  33'55.27 115/M
142 119 Pierluigi ANGELINELLI ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 1:24'52.37  34'10.41 116/M
143 118 Illio GERINI ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 1:24'52.93  34'10.97 117/M
144 33 Paolo GUIDI ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:24'53.81  34'11.85 118/M
145 56 Marco RIANI ITA M 1:25'24.93  34'42.97 119/M
146 103 Claudio PENCO ITA M PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA 1:25'37.40  34'55.44 120/M
147 87 Mauro BUSSOTTI ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:25'38.68  34'56.72 121/M
148 63 Claudio CALABRESI ITA M SPEC TEC 1:26'13.64  35'31.68 122/M
149 57 Salvatore CASTAGNINO ITA M ATL. 2 PERLE 1:27'22.60  36'40.64 123/M
150 67 Andrea MOTTO ITA M LOL TEAM 1:27'42.03  37'00.07 124/M
151 58 Alessandro MAUCERI ITA M CAMBIASO & RISSO 1:27'53.58  37'11.62 125/M
152 316 Simona PIAGGI ITA F CITTANOVA MODENA 1:28'40.13  37'58.17 27/F
153 24 Massimo PAOLICCHI ITA M ASD STRAFOSSONE 1:29'01.99  38'20.03 126/M
154 312 Maria Luisa SPADONI ITA F ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:29'45.59  39'03.63 28/F
155 303 Chiara MUZZI ITA F PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO M 1:29'45.96  39'04.00 29/F
156 122 Giovanni BARDI ITA M PODISTICA PERALTO 1:29'49.79  39'07.83 127/M
157 6 Cristoforo BRAGGIO ITA M SAI FRECCE BIANCHE ALE 1:30'06.58  39'24.62 128/M
158 61 Giuliano LAZZAROTTO ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:30'52.04  40'10.08 129/M
159 53 Diego MERANI ITA M LOL TEAM 1:33'16.38  42'34.42 130/M
160 11 Gian Pietro MARCHIANI ITA M CRAL AMPS PARMA 1:34'48.44  44'06.48 131/M
161 138 Angelo DORIA ITA M UNVS 1:35'12.09  44'30.13 132/M
162 311 Rosanna AMBROSINI ITA F ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:39'24.42  48'42.46 30/F
163 35 Mario PAGLIONICO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:39'25.04  48'43.08 133/M
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Classifica Maschile

P/CAT PET NOME COGNOME NAZ S TEAM TEMPO DISTACCO P/ASS
1/M 1 Savio GHEBREHANNA ITA M GRUPPO CITTÀ DI GENOVA 50'41.96  1
2/M 3 Gabriele BENEDETTI ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO M 51'06.79  24.83 2
3/M 40 Andrea ALBERTI ITA M ATL. VINCI 52'16.51  1'34.55 3
4/M 100 Andrea LAZZAROTTI ITA M ATL. MASSA 52'39.54  1'57.58 4
5/M 42 Davide MOSTI ITA M ATL. LUNEZIA CSI 53'06.97  2'25.01 5
6/M 137 Walter NADOTTI ITA M ATL. CASONE NOCETO 53'52.72  3'10.76 6
7/M 15 Tony TESTA ITA M POLISPORTIVA MADONETTA 54'34.58  3'52.62 7
8/M 73 Diego GIANNINI ITA M ATL PIETRASANTA 54'42.89  4'00.93 8
9/M 95 Francesco ALBERTI ITA M PGS RUNNING FENEGRO' 56'56.01  6'14.05 9
10/M 113 Roberto TOGNARI ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO M 56'59.24  6'17.28 10
11/M 108 Andrea ALIOTTA ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 57'26.46  6'44.50 11
12/M 121 Alessandro RONCONE ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 57'26.75  6'44.79 12
13/M 72 Michele Felice ANTONACCI ITA M ATL PIETRASANTA 57'30.14  6'48.18 13
14/M 81 Moreno MUSETTI ITA M STRACARRARA 57'51.37  7'09.41 14
15/M 34 Giovanni MIANO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 57'58.69  7'16.73 15
16/M 128 Paolo GIUSTI ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO M 58'00.38  7'18.42 16
17/M 36 Davide PRUNO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 58'06.79  7'24.83 17
18/M 97 Vincenzo CHISARI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 58'23.69  7'41.73 18
19/M 101 Augusto ZAMBONI ITA M GRUPPO CITTÀ DI GENOVA 59'17.49  8'35.53 19
20/M 85 Massimo VIVIANI ITA M TTS 59'48.67  9'06.71 20
21/M 41 Lorenzo TRENTACOSTI ITA M ATL. LUNEZIA CSI 1:00'01.48  9'19.52 21
22/M 125 Rodolfo GAGLIARDI ITA M MARATHON CREMONA 1:00'17.14  9'35.18 22
23/M 19 Danilo MIRATA ITA M ATHLE TEAM GENOVA 1:00'43.80  10'01.84 23
24/M 82 Artur GONTAREK ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:00'50.62  10'08.66 24
25/M 116 Marco SPAGNOLI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:00'56.58  10'14.62 25
26/M 76 Danilo MONTARSOLO ITA M PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA 1:00'57.30  10'15.34 26
27/M 8 Maurizio CARLI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:00'58.27  10'16.31 27
28/M 110 Marco DENEVI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:01'05.64  10'23.68 28
29/M 71 Luciano OTTOBONI ITA M ATL BARILLA 1:01'08.66  10'26.70 29
30/M 124 Claudio CARLINO ITA M GRUPPO CITTÀ DI GENOVA 1:01'11.01  10'29.05 30
31/M 96 Guillermo BACCI ITA M ATL. LUNIGIANA 1:01'11.32  10'29.36 31
32/M 129 Daniele CATTANI ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO M 1:01'12.43  10'30.47 32
33/M 99 Riccardo DUYKERS MANNOCCI ITA M ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLON 1:01'15.44  10'33.48 33
34/M 102 Paolo SCIUTTO ITA M GRUPPO CITTÀ DI GENOVA 1:01'21.67  10'39.71 35
35/M 109 Mirco TOMA' ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:01'24.02  10'42.06 36
36/M 104 Alessandro PROVELLI ITA M ATL. 2 PERLE 1:01'27.53  10'45.57 37
37/M 39 Mazzino MARTINELLI ITA M ATL. LUNEZIA CSI 1:01'50.44  11'08.48 38
38/M 48 Giovanni RISSETTO ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:02'19.88  11'37.92 39
39/M 45 Francesco FERRARI ITA M SISPORT GE 1:02'24.02  11'42.06 40
40/M 16 Fabrizio RIBOLLA ITA M 1:02'30.22  11'48.26 41
41/M 55 Paolo RAVIOLI ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 1:02'33.04  11'51.08 42
42/M 12 Carlo SPAIRANI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:02'34.88  11'52.92 43
43/M 23 Andrea FABBRIS ITA M AT. PONT DONNAS 1:02'48.10  12'06.14 44
44/M 38 Jacopo GARIBALDI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:03'04.09  12'22.13 45
45/M 69 Alessandro MUSELLA ITA M LOL TEAM 1:03'05.09  12'23.13 46
46/M 91 Domenico FORNACCA ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:03'05.38  12'23.42 47
47/M 77 Luigi MARRE' ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:03'17.39  12'35.43 48
48/M 13 Giovanni ARADO ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:04'15.27  13'33.31 51
49/M 93 Mario DEL RIO ITA M 1:04'17.70  13'35.74 52
50/M 66 Enzo CODELUPPI ITA M POLISPORTIVA AQUILOTTI 1:04'26.56  13'44.60 54
51/M 131 Michele FERRARI ITA M ATL. CASONE NOCETO 1:04'30.53  13'48.57 56
52/M 22 Alessio CORTILI ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 1:04'32.29  13'50.33 57
53/M 105 Luca DALLA CASA ITA M 1:04'42.93  14'00.97 58
54/M 29 Raffaele CHIEREGATO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:05'07.55  14'25.59 59
55/M 28 Mirco FINOCCHIETTI ITA M ASD SPEZIA MARATHON 1:05'26.70  14'44.74 60
56/M 44 Ippazio BELLANTE ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:05'31.25  14'49.29 61
57/M 65 Luciano TORRI ITA M POLISPORTIVA MADONETTA 1:05'48.01  15'06.05 62
58/M 123 Achille CAMAIORA ITA M POLISPORTIVA MADONETTA 1:05'48.42  15'06.46 63
59/M 78 Euro PUNTELLI ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 1:06'03.69  15'21.73 64
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60/M 47 Andrea CASELLA ITA M LOL TEAM 1:06'05.80  15'23.84 65
61/M 120 Ezio MUSSO ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:06'07.58  15'25.62 66
62/M 17 Francesco GIANARDI ITA M RICCÒ LE RONDINI 1:06'30.45  15'48.49 68
63/M 89 Roberto ERDAS ITA M ATL. 2 PERLE 1:06'34.77  15'52.81 69
64/M 92 Giuseppe ORSI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:07'36.81  16'54.85 70
65/M 5 Gianni J FRONZA ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:07'39.35  16'57.39 71
66/M 86 Rocco GIBILRAS ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:08'01.22  17'19.26 73
67/M 107 Giorgio OLCESE ITA M ATL. 2 PERLE 1:08'08.11  17'26.15 74
68/M 111 Roberto CORBANI ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 1:08'15.99  17'34.03 75
69/M 21 Cesare BALZI ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 1:08'29.38  17'47.42 76
70/M 60 Michele TONELLI ITA M TEAM APUANIA RUNNING 1:08'34.41  17'52.45 77
71/M 84 Aldo MACHERELLI ITA M 1:08'46.57  18'04.61 78
72/M 18 Vitaliano LINARI ITA M PODISTICA LEINÌ 1:09'07.65  18'25.69 79
73/M 32 Claudio CEVASCO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:09'14.17  18'32.21 80
74/M 54 Fabio MOGGIA ITA M LOL TEAM 1:09'39.89  18'57.93 81
75/M 46 Fabrizio TIBERTO ITA M LOL TEAM 1:09'44.27  19'02.31 82
76/M 50 Luciano BIANCHI ITA M PARCO ALPI APUANE 1:10'02.39  19'20.43 83
77/M 83 Roberto BENASSO ITA M TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA 1:10'16.28  19'34.32 84
78/M 106 Murizio LONGINOTTI ITA M 1:10'23.52  19'41.56 85
79/M 70 Ruben MARIOTTI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:10'32.86  19'50.90 86
80/M 133 Filippo PALMIERI ITA M ATL. 2 PERLE 1:10'42.31  20'00.35 87
81/M 51 Gianfranco BAGNI ITA M CSI 1:10'49.93  20'07.97 88
82/M 79 Fabio CIMONETTI ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:10'53.42  20'11.46 89
83/M 94 Luca PITTALUGA ITA M 1:10'56.59  20'14.63 90
84/M 126 Stefano CAMARDA ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:11'25.03  20'43.07 94
85/M 75 Alessio MINOLI ITA M RUN CAR 1:12'36.60  21'54.64 96
86/M 134 Gianluca GRILLO ITA M ATL. 2 PERLE 1:12'49.55  22'07.59 97
87/M 49 Ciro SCHIAVO ITA M 1:12'49.79  22'07.83 98
88/M 127 Roberto ALESSANDRINI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:13'04.51  22'22.55 101
89/M 30 Alessio BARBIERI ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:13'09.12  22'27.16 102
90/M 136 Ajai CASSOLA ITA M 1:13'14.39  22'32.43 104
91/M 64 Rinaldo CHERUBINI ITA M POLISPORTIVA MADONETTA 1:13'52.74  23'10.78 106
92/M 90 Alberto COMES ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:14'19.92  23'37.96 109
93/M 7 Arnau CARRERA VINAS ITA M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 1:14'20.53  23'38.57 110
94/M 132 Nicola FENELLI ITA M ATL. 2 PERLE 1:15'09.70  24'27.74 111
95/M 43 Fabrizio DI LALLO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:15'13.13  24'31.17 113
96/M 112 Alfredo RIMOLDI ITA M RUNNER DESIO 1:15'17.75  24'35.79 114
97/M 62 Fabrizio REALE ITA M ATLETICA NOVESE 1:15'35.40  24'53.44 115
98/M 117 Tommaso LAGANA' ITA M 1:16'31.17  25'49.21 116
99/M 115 Isidoro ZAPPALA' ITA M 1:16'41.06  25'59.10 117
100/M 88 Enrico MEDONE ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:17'19.93  26'37.97 118
101/M 114 Luca PIETRONAVE ITA M MARINA SPORTING RUNNIN 1:17'24.49  26'42.53 119
102/M 27 Massimiliano ERCOLINI ITA M ASD SPEZIA MARATHON 1:17'25.25  26'43.29 120
103/M 68 Francesco MENGHINI ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:17'42.90  27'00.94 121
104/M 98 Mario MOSCITELLI ITA M 1:17'46.14  27'04.18 123
105/M 80 Giorgio ALLUZZI ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:17'53.21  27'11.25 125
106/M 74 Andrea TONON ITA M 1:18'17.91  27'35.95 126
107/M 14 Riccardo MANZOTTI ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:18'41.93  27'59.97 127
108/M 130 Antonio Massimo MUSETTI ITA M 1:20'59.36  30'17.40 128
109/M 20 Edoardo REZZANO ITA M LOL TEAM 1:21'42.37  31'00.41 130
110/M 31 Giuseppe BATTOLLA ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:22'30.89  31'48.93 133
111/M 10 Roberto VACCARO ITA M 1:23'06.04  32'24.08 135
112/M 26 Vittorio BAUDONE ITA M ASD SPEZIA MARATHON 1:23'09.19  32'27.23 136
113/M 37 Paolo PIERONI ITA M ATL. 2 PERLE 1:23'10.79  32'28.83 137
114/M 135 Alessandro TADEI ITA M 1:23'22.52  32'40.56 138
115/M 25 Rosario SANNINO ITA M 1:24'37.23  33'55.27 141
116/M 119 Pierluigi ANGELINELLI ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 1:24'52.37  34'10.41 142
117/M 118 Illio GERINI ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 1:24'52.93  34'10.97 143
118/M 33 Paolo GUIDI ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:24'53.81  34'11.85 144
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119/M 56 Marco RIANI ITA M 1:25'24.93  34'42.97 145
120/M 103 Claudio PENCO ITA M PODISTICA VALPOLCEVERA 1:25'37.40  34'55.44 146
121/M 87 Mauro BUSSOTTI ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:25'38.68  34'56.72 147
122/M 63 Claudio CALABRESI ITA M SPEC TEC 1:26'13.64  35'31.68 148
123/M 57 Salvatore CASTAGNINO ITA M ATL. 2 PERLE 1:27'22.60  36'40.64 149
124/M 67 Andrea MOTTO ITA M LOL TEAM 1:27'42.03  37'00.07 150
125/M 58 Alessandro MAUCERI ITA M CAMBIASO & RISSO 1:27'53.58  37'11.62 151
126/M 24 Massimo PAOLICCHI ITA M ASD STRAFOSSONE 1:29'01.99  38'20.03 153
127/M 122 Giovanni BARDI ITA M PODISTICA PERALTO 1:29'49.79  39'07.83 156
128/M 6 Cristoforo BRAGGIO ITA M SAI FRECCE BIANCHE ALE 1:30'06.58  39'24.62 157
129/M 61 Giuliano LAZZAROTTO ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:30'52.04  40'10.08 158
130/M 53 Diego MERANI ITA M LOL TEAM 1:33'16.38  42'34.42 159
131/M 11 Gian Pietro MARCHIANI ITA M CRAL AMPS PARMA 1:34'48.44  44'06.48 160
132/M 138 Angelo DORIA ITA M UNVS 1:35'12.09  44'30.13 161
133/M 35 Mario PAGLIONICO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:39'25.04  48'43.08 163
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1/F 302 Valentina FRUZZA ITA F GS LAMMARI 1:01'17.73  34
2/F 301 Sonia CERETTO ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:03'20.23  2'02.50 49
3/F 308 Alessia BOSELLI ITA F ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:03'38.15  2'20.42 50
4/F 307 Cristina BENEDETTO ITA F PODISTICA LEINÌ 1:04'22.36  3'04.63 53
5/F 327 Luana RIGHETTI ITA F ATL. CASONE NOCETO 1:04'29.92  3'12.19 55
6/F 317 Angela STEFANI ITA F 1:06'21.65  5'03.92 67
7/F 322 Paola CORINI ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:07'43.79  6'26.06 72
8/F 309 Monica CASELLA ITA F ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:11'04.10  9'46.37 91
9/F 313 Daniela BERTOCCHI ITA F ATLETICA NOVESE 1:11'11.65  9'53.92 92
10/F 324 Loredana FIRPO ITA F ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:11'16.83  9'59.10 93
11/F 314 Gloria VANNINI ITA F 1:11'30.73  10'13.00 95
12/F 325 Chiara SANTINI ITA F ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:13'00.05  11'42.32 99
13/F 315 Paola PIRAS ITA F PODISTICA SAVONESE 1:13'04.29  11'46.56 100
14/F 310 Martina ZUCCA ITA F ASD SPEZIA MARATHON 1:13'13.41  11'55.68 103
15/F 320 Moira Regina SHEA ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLI 1:13'26.82  12'09.09 105
16/F 305 Elisabetta ROBOTTI ITA F ATL. RUB. F.LLI FRATTI 1:14'17.31  12'59.58 107
17/F 323 Antonella INGENITO ITA F ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:14'19.80  13'02.07 108
18/F 319 Melania MASSERA ITA F ATL. 2 PERLE 1:15'11.44  13'53.71 112
19/F 330 Silvia ORLANDO ITA F MARINA SPORTING RUNNIN 1:17'44.33  16'26.60 122
20/F 331 Elena DONATI ITA F 1:17'49.27  16'31.54 124
21/F 326 Federica MORI ITA F 1:21'07.58  19'49.85 129
22/F 321 Andreina ONETO ITA F ASD BODY EMPIRE 1:21'57.43  20'39.70 131
23/F 329 Clara INNOCENTI ITA F 1:21'57.81  20'40.08 132
24/F 328 Silvana BACIGALUPO ITA F ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 1:22'41.62  21'23.89 134
25/F 332 Lorella RICCO ITA F GRUPPO CITTÀ DI GENOVA 1:23'33.03  22'15.30 139
26/F 318 Barbara BRETTAGNA ITA F CITTANOVA MODENA 1:24'21.85  23'04.12 140
27/F 316 Simona PIAGGI ITA F CITTANOVA MODENA 1:28'40.13  27'22.40 152
28/F 312 Maria Luisa SPADONI ITA F ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:29'45.59  28'27.86 154
29/F 303 Chiara MUZZI ITA F PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO M 1:29'45.96  28'28.23 155
30/F 311 Rosanna AMBROSINI ITA F ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1:39'24.42  38'06.69 162
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